
Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

494 GC Impressionoflove Elif Schleiniger Switzerland 4 1 1 3

479 Only A Glamour Girl Nina Leiner Austria 3 4 2 8

460 A Krymsun Career Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 11 5 3 1

171 Hot Blazing Junior Hannah Friedl Austria 1 3 0 4

393 Hoo Let The Dogz Out Johanna Bernadett Oswald Germany 0 2 4 6

411 Ros Dee N Nite Louise Nilsson Denmark 5 8 6 5

186 Green With Zippo Rikke Benjaminsen Denmark 2 0 7 7

492 Starz Go Blue Tanja Horak Switzerland 7 7 5 9

349 Only Me Tonite Alexandra Jagfeld (PH) Germany 8 0 0 2

529 Huntin In Shadows Sandra Schaub (PH) Germany 6 9 8 0

424 Hotrodden Roses Sarah De Weerd Netherlands 13 6 9 14

293 Mrs Bardresser Angelina Siemon Germany 9 11 0 11

130 Madebydaybornbynite Barbara Ceusters Belgium 0 12 10 10

338 Smart Freckle L Wood Frauke Hoffmann Germany 10 13 12 0

362 Aint Gonna Dance Nina B Obermueller (PH) Germany 0 10 14 12

385 Boy Im An Investment Saskia Ritter Germany 12 15 13 13

470 Rapzodee In Blue Anne Osterhammel Germany 14 0 11 0

216 HL Petzis Sweetheart Kristina Guntermann Germany 15 14 0 15

199 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 0 0 15 0

Ergebnisse Show 1-4

Senior Hunter under Saddle

sponsored by



Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Summe

494 GC Impressionoflove Elif Schleiniger Switzerland 78 120 120 91 409

479 Only A Glamour Girl Nina Leiner Austria 91 78 105 36 310

460 A Krymsun Career Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 15 66 91 120 292

171 Hot Blazing Junior Hannah Friedl Austria 120 91 0 78 289

393 Hoo Let The Dogz Out Johanna Bernadett Oswald Germany 0 105 78 55 238

411 Ros Dee N Nite Louise Nilsson Denmark 66 36 55 66 223

186 Green With Zippo Rikke Benjaminsen Denmark 105 0 45 45 195

492 Starz Go Blue Tanja Horak Switzerland 45 45 66 28 184

349 Only Me Tonite Alexandra Jagfeld (PH) Germany 36 0 0 105 141

529 Huntin In Shadows Sandra Schaub (PH) Germany 55 28 36 0 119

424 Hotrodden Roses Sarah De Weerd Netherlands 6 55 28 3 92

293 Mrs Bardresser Angelina Siemon Germany 28 15 0 15 58

130 Madebydaybornbynite Barbara Ceusters Belgium 0 10 21 21 52

338 Smart Freckle L Wood Frauke Hoffmann Germany 21 6 10 0 37

362 Aint Gonna Dance Nina B Obermueller (PH) Germany 0 21 3 10 34

385 Boy Im An Investment Saskia Ritter Germany 10 1 6 6 23

470 Rapzodee In Blue Anne Osterhammel Germany 3 0 15 0 18

216 HL Petzis Sweetheart Kristina Guntermann Germany 1 3 0 1 5

199 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 0 0 1 0 1
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